

1st on Account Bill

Name to work - NH-28 to Belun osha Tolay.
 Situation of work - Scheme: mmgsuy (RRSMP).
 Agency by which work is executed - M/S. Pawan & Pawan
 Date of measurement - Const. J.V. Prakash Rao
 No. and date of agreement - No. - 04/CHBD (mmgsuy) /
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.) 20.05.2025

Date of measurement - 13.05.2025
 Contents of area

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
① clearing and grubbing road land as per specification.					
2x12x30.0m x 1.0m					720.00m ²
2x10x30.0m x 1.0m					600.00m ²
2x9x30.0m x 1.0m					540.00m ²
2x8x30.0m x 1.0m					480.00m ²
2x7x30.0m x 1.0m					420.00m ²
2x5x30.0m x 1.0m					300.00m ²
2x4x30.0m x 1.0m					240.00m ²
2x1x30.0m x 1.0m					60.00m ²

Total = 3306.00m²

= 0.331Ha

② Constn of granular sub-base with well graded material.

For Pol

3x2.60m x 1.86m x 0.15m					2.23m ³
3x5.44m x 1.88m x 0.15m					4.60m ³
1x7.72m x 3.75m x 0.15m					4.06m ³
2x5.23m x 2.12m x 0.15m					3.33m ³
4x2.25m x 1.95m x 0.15m					2.66m ³
2x1.26m x 1.06m x 0.15m					0.40m ³
1x8.52m x 3.75m x 0.15m					4.79m ³
1x5.56m x 3.25m x 0.15m					2.71m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Clearing & grubbing					
road (land) qty.					
vide TMB P-8 =					
0.331 Ha @ Rs. 73248.75					
/ Ha ————— Rs. 24245 =					
② Const. of granular					
sub-base Gr. 12;					
qty. vide TMB P-					
8 = 45.57 m ³ @ Rs.					
Rs. 2823.77/m ³ —————					
————— Rs. 128510 =					
③ P/L/c/compacting stone					
Agg. (WBM Gr. 3);					
qty. vide TMB P-8					
= 33.52 m ³ @ Rs.					
Rs. 5644.58/m ³ —————					
————— Rs. 189206 =					
④ P/A prime coat with					
emulsion (SS-1); qty.					
vide TMB P-8 =					
2473.13 m ² @ Rs.					
Rs. 55.30/m ² ————— Rs. 136764 =					
/ /					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ P/F Typical MMBay info & sign board.	27				
Qty. wire TMBP-9 =					
2 Nos. @ R. 14380.97/No.					
					R. 28762 =
					Sub. total R. 46,18,289 = 00
Add L. Cens @ 1% —					⊕ R. 46183 = 00
Add S. Fee (up to date)					⊕ R. 51469200
					Total = R. 47,15,941 =
Add G. S. T @ 18% —					⊕ R. 8488692
					Total R. 55,64,810 = 00

Less below rate					
0.32% as per Agr (-)					R. 17807 = 00
					Total = R. 55,64,7003 =
Less prev. paid —					(-) R. 17,52,678 =
					Net Total = R. 37,94,325 =

Rs. 37,94,325
16/07/25

A.E.

DAO

C.S.P.

17/7/25